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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points Roanoke XC VTech XC VTech ST LM XC LM ST UVA XC UVA ST
1 541228 Tyler Roe Virginia Tech 142 0 62 0 0 0 80 0
2 555849 Aiden Herron Virginia Tech 80 0 80 0 0 0 0 0
2 662982 Adam Michailov Virginia Tech 80 80 0 0 0 0 0
4 552395 Max Oickle Virginia Tech 72 0 72 0 0 0 0
4 648087 Rafe Johnson Roanoke College Cycling Team 72 72 0 0 0 0 0
4 771307 Andrew Royal West Virginia University 72 0 0 0 0 72 0
7 554436 Andrew Linville Virginia Tech 66 0 66 0 0 0 0
7 755370 Jack Zamary College of William and Mary 66 66 0 0 0 0 0
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points VTech Enduro Lees-McRae DS Lees-McRae DH UVA Enduro
1 633102 Joshua Snyder NC State University at Raleigh 226 80 66 80 0
2 768617 Santiago Reina Virginia Tech 176 52 52 72 0
3 770708 Baylor Smith Appalachian State University 167 43 58 66 0
4 632398 Nico Marvin Virginia Tech 138 0 80 0 58
5 666036 Thomas Followill Appalachian State University 130 72 0 58 0
6 541228 Tyler Roe Virginia Tech 128 62 0 0 66
7 473417 Harper Foster Appalachian State University 121 66 0 55 0
8 666250 Andrew Flay UVA Cycling 117 0 55 62 0
9 621308 Justin Stephens NC State University at Raleigh 101 49 0 0 52
10 770335 Sammy Calhoun UVA Cycling 80 0 0 0 80
11 542000 Roberto Barbier Duke University 72 0 0 0 72
12 645217 Alexander Turse Virginia Tech 72 0 72 0 0
13 554436 Andrew Linville Virginia Tech 62 0 62 0 0
14 618587 Tom Hughes Virginia Tech 62 0 0 0 62
15 639146 Gavin Shih Virginia Tech 58 58 0 0 0
16 633385 West Kleinman Duke University 55 0 0 0 55
17 647090 William Keene Virginia Tech 55 55 0 0 0
18 771079 Matthew Brainard Virginia Tech 49 49 0 0 0
19 771307 Andrew Royal West Virginia University 49 0 0 0 49
20 771568 Addison Duda Duke University 46 0 0 0 46
21 504059 Alex Miller UVA Cycling 0 0 0 0 0
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points Roanoke XC VTech XC VTech ST LM XC LM ST UVA XC UVA ST
1 621308 Justin Stephens NC State University at Raleigh 472 62 66 72 62 66 72 72
2 518553 Alastair Amos Roanoke College Cycling Team 432 72 62 80 58 80 0 80
3 664465 Aidan Goldberg Roanoke College Cycling Team 316 58 58 0 72 62 66 0
4 662982 Adam Michailov Virginia Tech 298 0 80 0 66 72 80 0
5 470722 Jack Holbrook Virginia Tech 218 66 72 0 80 0 0 0
6 770335 Sammy Calhoun UVA Cycling 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 430159 Tristan Raab Atlantic Collegiate Conference 55 0 55 0 0 0 0 0
8 634761 Hays Edmunds Roanoke College Cycling Team 55 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 622650 Gideon Bezuidenhout NC State University at Raleigh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points VTech Enduro Lees-McRae DS Lees-McRae DH UVA Enduro
1 770335 Sammy Calhoun UVA Cycling 226 66 80 80 0
2 664465 Aidan Goldberg Roanoke College Cycling Team 190 52 72 0 66
3 645217 Alexander Turse Virginia Tech 152 0 0 72 80
4 554436 Andrew Linville Virginia Tech 138 72 0 66 0
5 647090 William Keene Virginia Tech 134 0 0 62 72
6 577378 Benjamin Johnston Atlantic Collegiate Conference 80 80 0 0 0
7 504059 Alex Miller UVA Cycling 62 62 0 0 0
8 502216 will Tilman Virginia Tech 58 0 0 58 0
9 618587 Tom Hughes Virginia Tech 58 58 0 0 0
10 770720 Max Titov UVA Cycling 55 55 0 0 0
11 577057 Joe McGrory Virginia Tech 0 0 0 0 0
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License #
577813
410739
581599
648282
500943
756197
632398
548725
593685
456492
537751
633102
640292
770335
654411
541197
655283
604238
606604
431291
658944
551211
769163
576433
587875

First Name
lan

Caleb
Hadden
James
Mason
Cameron
Nico
Samuel
Kelby
Luke
Paul
Joshua
Justin
Sammy
Weston
Matthew
Christian
Spencer
Susannah
Etka
Ephraim
Hale
Ewan
Michael
Jensen

Last Name
Schwing
Nevins
Beykirch
Povolny
Allen
Jones
Marvin
Lang
Hanson
Flaxman
Vrouwenvelder
Snyder
Miller
Calhoun
Muoio
Spong
Henriksen
Cathey
Allen
Ayhan
Hinkle
Nickell
MacDonald
Gallik
Cervati

Team Name

Mount St. Mary's University
Virginia Tech

Liberty University

Liberty University

UVA Cycling

Virginia Tech

Virginia Tech
Roanoke College Cycling Team
Roanoke College Cycling Team
UVA Cycling

Appalachian State University
NC State University at Raleigh
Virginia Tech

UVA Cycling

Atlantic Collegiate Conference
NC State University at Raleigh
Liberty University
Appalachian State University
UVA Cycling

US Naval Academy

Virginia Tech

US Naval Academy

Virginia Tech
Roanoke College Cycling Team
Roanoke College Cycling Team

2024 ACCC MTB Season Standings

Collegiate Men A Endurance

Total Points Roanoke XC
474 62
444 58
420 66
418 72
372 55
320 0
282 0
260 52
240 49
205 46
204 80
204 36
178 40
152 0
124 38
119 0
74 0
72 34
72 0
46 0
43 43
40 0
36 0
32 32
0 0
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UVAXC UVA ST
62 58
66 66
58 62
49 49
72 0
80 80
52 43
55 46

0 55
0 0
0 0
0 52
0 0
0 0
43 0
0 0
0 40
0 0
0 72
46 0
0 0
40 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points VTech Enduro Lees-McRae DS Lees-McRae DH UVA Enduro
1 552789 Soren Poole UVA Cycling 294 80 62 72 80
2 577813 lan Schwing Mount St. Mary's University 273 72 55 80 66
3 555849 Aiden Herron Virginia Tech 226 66 43 55 62
4 552395 Max Oickle Virginia Tech 200 52 38 52 58
5 500943 Mason Allen UVA Cycling 196 55 40 46 55
6 502133 Jack Sharples Appalachian State University 174 28 80 66 0
7 541197 Matthew Spong NC State University at Raleigh 156 22 72 62 0
8 542681 Evan Kocsis Appalachian State University 155 0 66 40 49
9 622650 Gideon Bezuidenhout  NC State University at Raleigh 152 32 52 38 30
10 576554 Connor Fowlkes Virginia Tech 144 62 0 36 46
11 399967 Kyle Little Virginia Tech 140 0 46 58 36
12 631042 Ben Musser Appalachian State University 132 40 49 0 43
13 767369 Domenic Del Grosso Radford University 126 43 0 49 34
14 609558 Cole Waldner Appalachian State University 108 38 36 34 0
15 666453 Patrick Dickenson Appalachian State University 101 0 58 43 0
16 640292 Justin Miller Virginia Tech 92 58 34 0
17 756197 Cameron Jones Virginia Tech 72 0 0 0 72
18 502216 will Tilman Virginia Tech 68 30 0 0 38
19 456492 Luke Flaxman UVA Cycling 66 34 32 0 0
20 667139 Colvin Harvey Appalachian State University 52 0 0 0 52
21 537751 Paul Vrouwenvelder Appalachian State University 49 49 0 0 0
22 604238 Spencer Cathey Appalachian State University 46 46 0 0 0
23 633102 Joshua Snyder NC State University at Raleigh 40 0 0 0 40
24 528736 Jonas Collins Virginia Tech 36 36 0 0 0
25 554436 Andrew Linville Virginia Tech 32 0 0 0 32
26 558992 Isabella Donnelly Appalachian State University 26 26 0 0 0
27 604719 Micah Rushin Appalachian State University 24 24 0 0 0
28 645217 Alexander Turse Virginia Tech 0 0 0 0
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Place License #
Women's A Endurance Results

First Name

1 630518 Arden

2 584531 Aunika
3 623480 Katie

4 755214 Meghan
5 558992 Isabella
6 651162 Tatum

Women's B/C Endurance Results

1 606621 Aria

2 665409 Isabel

3 558992 Isabella

3 618662 Sara

5 770873 Jessica

6 769096 Caroline

7 501760 Maegen

7 650770 Eliza

9 430159 Tristan

10 648292 Jane
770726 Grace

Last Name

Rossi
Kemp
Kluczynski
Sedovy
Donnelly
Dalton

Arnholt
Braby
Donnelly
Ellem
Rodriguez
Kunkle
Herring
Sweeney
Raab
McCoy
Ricciardi

Team Name

Roanoke College Cycling Team
Roanoke College Cycling Team
Roanoke College Cycling Team
Virginia Tech

Appalachian State University

NC State University at Raleigh
Virginia Tech

Appalachian State University
West Virginia University
Virginia Tech

Roanoke College Cycling Team
College of William and Mary
NC State University at Raleigh
Atlantic Collegiate Conference
Roanoke College Cycling Team
NC State University at Raleigh

2024 ACCC MTB Season Standings
Collegiate Women Endurance

Total Points

420
378
360
270
72
66

530
206
160
160
152
134
72
72
66
58
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Roanoke XC
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80
72
62
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LM ST UVA XC
72 0
80 0
66 0

0 80
0 0
0 0
80 72
0 0
0 0
0 80
0 80
0 0
0 0
0 72
0 0
0 0
0 0
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UVA ST
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Place License #
Women's A Gravity Results
1 606604
2 584531
3 558992
4 606621
599807

Women's B/C Gravity Results
1 606621

771174

609190

599807

650770

771311

770726
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First Name

Susannah
Aunika
Isabella
Aria

Bella

Aria
Caleigh
Stella
Bella
Eliza
Abby
Grace

Last Name

Allen
Kemp
Donnelly
Arnholt
Palm

Arnholt
Meehan
Pacheco
Palm
Sweeney
Lent
Ricciardi

2024 ACCC MTB Season Standings

Collegiate Women Gravity

Team Name

UVA Cycling

Roanoke College Cycling Team
Appalachian State University
NC State University at Raleigh
Appalachian State University

NC State University at Raleigh
Virginia Tech

Appalachian State University
Appalachian State University
NC State University at Raleigh
Virginia Tech

NC State University at Raleigh

Total Points

160
152
80
72
0

240
152
80
72
72
72
66
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Lees-McRae DS Lees-McRae DH UVA Enduro
0 0 80
80 0 0
0 80 0
0 0 72
0 0 0
80 80 0
0 72 80
0 80 0
0 72 0
0 0 72
0 0 0
0 0 66



